DX ADVISORY COMMITTEE

January 2015

Atlantic — Chris Shalvoy, K2CS
512 Beechwood Dr., East Rochester, NY 14445-2036

Central - Jim O’Connell, WOWU (Vice Chairman)
512 West EIm Ave., La Grange, IL 60525

Dakota — Ron Dohmen, NGOAT

125 Magnolia La., Plymouth, MN 55441

Delta — Dr. Gary Jones, W5FI

4510 Buckingham Drive, Shreveport, LA 71107-9768
Great Lakes — Stanley K. Arnett, AC8W

801 Range Road, Marysville, Ml 48040

Hudson - Leslie P. Kalmus, W2LK
68 Suominen's Lane, Ulster Park, NY 12487

Midwest — Bill Morgan, KBGDEQ
12012 County Road 3000, Rolla, MO 65401

New England — Bob Beaudet, W1YRC
30 Rocky Crest Rd., Cumberland, Rl 02864

Northwestern - Dick Moen, N7RO
2935 Plymouth Dr., Bellingham, WA 98225

Pacific — Ken Anderson, K6TA
Box 853, Pine Grove, CA 95665

Roanoke — Gary Dixon, KAMQG
1606 Crescent Rdg., Fort Mill, SC 29715

Rocky Mountain — Arne Gjerning, N7KA (Chairman)
P.O. Box 1485, Corrales, NM 87048

(H): 585-586-6531
(W): 585-235-8815 x131
Email; cshalvoy@att.net

(H): 708-482-7373
(F): 708-401-0077
Email: wOwu@arrl.net

(H): 763-546-1702
Email: ron@nOat.net

(H) 318-309-2139
(C) 318-422-3503
Email: GaryEJones@cmaaccess.com

(P): 810-364-6674
Email: ac8w@comcast.net

Email: w2lk@arrl.net

(H): 573-364-1011
Email: billmorganl@centurylink.net

(H): 401-333-2129
Email: wlyrc@verizon.net

(H): 360-734-0858
Email: n7ro@arrl.net

(P): 209-296-5577
Email: k6ta@arrl.net

(H): 803-547-7450
Email: gdixon@comporium.net

(P): 505-898-3124
Email: n7ka@comcast.net




Southeastern — Dave Thompson, K4JRB
4166 Millstone Court, Norcross, GA 30092-2106

Southwestern — Ned Stearns, AA7A
7038 E. Aster Drive, Scottsdale, AZ 85254

West Gulf — Coy Day, NSOK
20685 SW 29" St., Union City, OK 73090-6817

RAC - John Scott, VE1JS
General Delivery, Sandy Cove, NS BOV 1EOQ, Canada

Board Liaison — David Norris, KsUZ
PO Box 194065, Little Rock, AR 72219-4065

Staff Liaison — Dave Patton, NN1IN
225 Main St., Newington, CT 06111

Administrative Liaison — Sharon Taratula
225 Main St., Newington, CT 06111

(H): 770-448-0588
Email;: Thompson@mindspring.com

Email: aa7a@cox.net
(P): 405-483-5632
Email: n5ok@atrrl.net

(P): 902-834-2681
Email: scotts@sandycove-ns.ca

Email: kbuz@arrl.org

(P): 860-594-0272
Email: nnln@arrl.org

(W) 860-594-0269
Email: staratula@arrl.org




